Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519285EN   page 1
November 21, 2019 10:23 AM
Top Product Features
• UL Listed under Standard 183 for make or break under load
• Meets requirements of Article 604 of the National Electrical Code
• Rated at 20 amperes with full-size ground wire

9' 3.0 lbs. 9
11' 3.5 lbs. 8
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 27DC12/2G11
Voltage Component Conductors and Size Cable Length (Feet) Options
Voltage Component Conductors and Size Cable Length (Feet) Options
12=120V
20=208V
24=240V
27=277V
34=347V
48=480V
DC=Drop Cable 10/2G=#10, 2 Conductors Plus Ground
10/3G=#10, 3 Conductors Plus Ground
10/4G=#10, 4 Conductors Plus Ground
12/2G=#12, 2 Conductors Plus Ground
12/3G=#12, 3 Conductors Plus Ground
12/4G=#12, 4 Conductors Plus Ground
05=5'
09=9'
11=11'
15=15'
2N=2 Neutral (1)
Notes
(1) 12/4G and 10/4G only.
Drop Cable (DC)
Supplies power to out of system units. (Fixtures, J-boxes, etc.).
Typical MWS Wiring System Application shown utilizing Drop
Cable (DC).
Consult MWS Installation, Application and Specification
Manual for additional comprehensive system information.
Extender Cable Splitter or
Circuit T
Extender Cable
Drop Cable
Junction Box
or any Out of
System Unit
supplied by
others.
MWS Autocad Drafting
Please reach out to your local representative
for MWS layout design assistance.